
RESULT - RACE 18 / 18A

SOUND OF THUNDER AND LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY Pennine Tea & Coffee

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 119 Lloyd SHELLEY 8 58.427:58.49 4 92.4390.28Triumph 675ST

2 42 Steve HILL 8 58.658:04.08 5 92.0789.245.59Ducati 1098ST

3 29 Paul GIBBS 8 58.648:09.77 4 92.0988.2011.28Triumph 675ST

4 15 Matthew HARWOOD 8 59.578:11.63 2 90.6587.8713.14Ducati 848ST

5 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 8 1:00.088:16.67 6 89.8886.9818.18KTM 1195ST

6 3 Chris DICKINSON 8 1:00.238:17.03 5 89.6686.9218.54Triumph 675ST

7 19 Tim POOLE 8 1:01.238:22.08 3 88.1986.0423.59Ducati 888ST

8 7 Bruce DUNN 8 1:01.768:26.61 6 87.4485.2728.12Yamaha 250LW

9 31 Brad VICARS 8 1:01.928:30.67 7 87.2184.5932.18Kawasaki 650MT

10 112 Jamie HORNER 8 1:02.308:32.07 2 86.6884.3633.58Triumph 675ST

11 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.478:40.39 7 85.0883.0141.90Kawasaki ER 650MT

12 27 Marcus GOOSE 8 1:03.488:40.49 7 85.0783.0042.00Triumph 675ST

13 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.678:43.04 7 86.1782.5944.55Yamaha 250LW

14 89 Stuart HALL 8 1:03.228:43.24 3 85.4282.5644.75Suzuki SV 650MT

15 63 Nick ANDERSON 8 1:03.898:59.02 7 84.5280.151:00.53Kawasaki ER 650LW

16 44 Keith SHEPHERD 8 1:05.988:59.81 2 81.8480.031:01.32Suzuki SV 650MT

17 163 James ROYSTON 7 1:06.498:02.71 2 81.2278.311 LapTriumph 675ST

18 114 Darren SPRUCE 7 1:06.388:03.74 7 81.3578.141 LapHonda 400LW

19 144 Michael BROOKES 7 1:06.998:06.14 2 80.6177.761 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

20 13 Rob TAYLOR 7 1:07.968:10.41 5 79.4677.081 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

21 72 Guy TAYLOR 7 1:09.518:23.29 7 77.6975.111 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

22 13 Nick GILMAN 7 1:08.868:23.50 7 78.4275.071 LapHonda NC35 400LW

23 71 Robert WEAVER 7 1:09.998:31.77 7 77.1573.861 LapDucati 748ST

24 169 Verity MILES 7 1:10.388:33.46 5 76.7373.621 LapSuzuki SV 650MT

25 75 Neil LLOYD 7 1:11.308:34.05 6 75.7473.531 LapHonda 400LW

Fastest Lap

Lloyd SHELLEY 58.42 4119 Triumph 675 92.43ST

Bruce DUNN 1:01.76 67 Yamaha 250 87.44LW

Brad VICARS 1:01.92 731 Kawasaki 650 87.21MT

Bike #15, please remove the 55 side number

Start Time : 15:53

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (MT) 76.14 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (LW) 76.75 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (ST) 81.26 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 18 / 18A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY Pennine Tea & Coffee

1 7 Bruce DUNN 8 1:01.768:26.61 6 87.4485.27Yamaha 250LW

2 33 Chris MOORE 8 1:02.678:43.04 7 86.1782.59Yamaha 250LW

3 63 Nick ANDERSON 8 1:03.898:59.02 7 84.5280.15Kawasaki ER 650LW

4 114 Darren SPRUCE 7 1:06.388:03.74 7 81.3578.14Honda 400LW

5 13 Nick GILMAN 7 1:08.868:23.50 7 78.4275.07Honda NC35 400LW

6 75 Neil LLOYD 7 1:11.308:34.05 6 75.7473.53Honda 400LW

Fastest Lap

Bruce DUNN 1:01.76 67 Yamaha 250 87.44LW

Start Time : 15:53

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

76.75Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 18 / 18A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY Pennine Tea & Coffee

1 31 Brad VICARS 8 1:01.928:30.67 7 87.2184.59Kawasaki 650MT

2 88 David CARSON 8 1:03.478:40.39 7 85.0883.01Kawasaki ER 650MT

3 89 Stuart HALL 8 1:03.228:43.24 3 85.4282.56Suzuki SV 650MT

4 44 Keith SHEPHERD 8 1:05.988:59.81 2 81.8480.03Suzuki SV 650MT

5 144 Michael BROOKES 7 1:06.998:06.14 2 80.6177.76Suzuki SV 650MT

6 13 Rob TAYLOR 7 1:07.968:10.41 5 79.4677.08Suzuki SV 650MT

7 72 Guy TAYLOR 7 1:09.518:23.29 7 77.6975.11Suzuki SV 650MT

8 169 Verity MILES 7 1:10.388:33.46 5 76.7373.62Suzuki SV 650MT

Fastest Lap

Brad VICARS 1:01.92 731 Kawasaki 650 87.21MT

Start Time : 15:53

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

76.14Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 18 / 18A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY Pennine Tea & Coffee

1 119 Lloyd SHELLEY 8 58.427:58.49 4 92.4390.28Triumph 675ST

2 42 Steve HILL 8 58.658:04.08 5 92.0789.24Ducati 1098ST

3 29 Paul GIBBS 8 58.648:09.77 4 92.0988.20Triumph 675ST

4 15 Matthew HARWOOD 8 59.578:11.63 2 90.6587.87Ducati 848ST

5 711 Gary HENRIKSEN 8 1:00.088:16.67 6 89.8886.98KTM 1195ST

6 3 Chris DICKINSON 8 1:00.238:17.03 5 89.6686.92Triumph 675ST

7 19 Tim POOLE 8 1:01.238:22.08 3 88.1986.04Ducati 888ST

8 112 Jamie HORNER 8 1:02.308:32.07 2 86.6884.36Triumph 675ST

9 27 Marcus GOOSE 8 1:03.488:40.49 7 85.0783.00Triumph 675ST

10 163 James ROYSTON 7 1:06.498:02.71 2 81.2278.31Triumph 675ST

11 71 Robert WEAVER 7 1:09.998:31.77 7 77.1573.86Ducati 748ST

Fastest Lap

Lloyd SHELLEY 58.42 4119 Triumph 675 92.43ST

Bike #15, please remove the 55 side number

Start Time : 15:53

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

81.26Race Qualifying Speed - mph



SOUND OF THUNDER AND LIGHTWEIGHTS

LAP TIMES - RACE 18 / 18A

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris DICKINSON

1 1:03.91 1:00.97 1:00.31 1:00.46 1:00.23 1:00.40 1:03.64 1:01.26

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bruce DUNN

1 1:04.85 1:02.58 1:02.49 1:02.20 1:02.25 1:01.76 1:01.93 1:02.82

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick GILMAN

1 1:16.18 1:10.66 1:11.14 1:09.79 1:09.55 1:10.20 1:08.86

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rob TAYLOR

1 1:14.42 1:08.34 1:08.60 1:08.30 1:07.96 1:08.02 1:08.20

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew HARWOOD

1 1:04.39 59.57 59.61 59.99 59.90 59.88 1:01.68 1:00.80

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim POOLE

1 1:03.49 1:02.77 1:01.23 1:01.44 1:01.35 1:02.36 1:02.20 1:01.59

27

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Marcus GOOSE

1 1:08.27 1:03.87 1:04.17 1:03.86 1:03.58 1:03.55 1:03.48 1:03.55

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul GIBBS

1 1:01.21 59.23 59.31 58.64 58.90 1:02.06 1:01.27 1:03.67

31

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Brad VICARS

1 1:06.67 1:02.80 1:02.56 1:02.60 1:02.09 1:02.16 1:01.92 1:03.78

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MOORE

1 1:10.59 1:05.75 1:04.80 1:03.17 1:02.88 1:03.55 1:02.67 1:03.48

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve HILL

1 1:00.52 58.67 59.09 58.75 58.65 1:00.05 58.95 1:03.93

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith SHEPHERD

1 1:09.58 1:05.98 1:06.17 1:06.04 1:06.05 1:07.11 1:06.36 1:06.32

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Nick ANDERSON

1 1:13.44 1:07.28 1:06.04 1:07.34 1:06.20 1:04.14 1:03.89 1:04.07
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71

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert WEAVER

1 1:17.44 1:11.65 1:11.37 1:11.73 1:11.66 1:11.21 1:09.99

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Guy TAYLOR

1 1:16.47 1:09.72 1:10.69 1:10.34 1:09.88 1:09.90 1:09.51

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil LLOYD

1 1:17.44 1:11.84 1:11.41 1:11.57 1:11.62 1:11.30 1:11.62

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David CARSON

1 1:07.63 1:04.15 1:04.27 1:03.86 1:03.61 1:03.64 1:03.47 1:03.77

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart HALL

1 1:09.93 1:05.28 1:03.22 1:03.89 1:03.52 1:03.66 1:03.48 1:03.97

112

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie HORNER

1 1:06.35 1:02.30 1:02.42 1:02.32 1:02.63 1:02.77 1:03.65 1:03.75

114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren SPRUCE

1 1:13.16 1:07.36 1:07.36 1:08.74 1:06.81 1:07.50 1:06.38

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lloyd SHELLEY

1 1:00.23 58.91 58.99 58.42 59.03 59.63 58.83 59.16

144

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael BROOKES

1 1:11.55 1:06.99 1:07.50 1:09.46 1:07.46 1:07.70 1:08.98

163

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James ROYSTON

1 1:13.14 1:06.49 1:06.98 1:07.19 1:07.32 1:07.81 1:07.30

169

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Verity MILES

1 1:18.56 1:13.42 1:11.22 1:10.65 1:10.38 1:11.57 1:10.49

711

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary HENRIKSEN

1 1:05.59 1:01.67 1:00.51 1:00.72 1:00.17 1:00.08 1:02.13 1:00.16
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart SOUND OF THUNDER AND LIGHTWEIGHTS - RACE 18 / 18A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

119 1:05.52 119 2:04.43 119 3:03.42 119 4:01.84 119 5:00.87 119 6:00.50 119 6:59.33 119 7:58.49

42 1:05.99 42 2:04.66 42 3:03.75 42 4:02.50 169 5:01.02 *1 42 6:01.20 42 7:00.15 163 8:02.71 *1

29 1:06.69 29 2:05.92 29 3:05.23 29 4:03.87 42 5:01.15 72 6:03.88 *1 13 7:02.21 *1 114 8:03.74 *1

19 1:09.14 15 2:09.77 15 3:09.38 15 4:09.37 29 5:02.77 13 6:04.44 *1 29 7:06.10 42 8:04.08

3 1:09.76 3 2:10.73 3 3:11.04 3 4:11.50 15 5:09.27 29 6:04.83 15 7:10.83 144 8:06.14 *1

15 1:10.20 19 2:11.91 19 3:13.14 711 4:14.13 3 5:11.73 15 6:09.15 72 7:13.78 *1 29 8:09.77

7 1:10.58 711 2:12.90 711 3:13.41 19 4:14.58 711 5:14.30 71 6:10.57 *1 13 7:14.64 *1 13 8:10.41 *1

711 1:11.23 7 2:13.16 7 3:15.65 7 4:17.85 19 5:15.93 75 6:11.13 *1 3 7:15.77 15 8:11.63

112 1:12.23 112 2:14.53 112 3:16.95 112 4:19.27 7 5:20.10 169 6:11.40 *1 711 7:16.51 711 8:16.67

31 1:12.76 31 2:15.56 31 3:18.12 31 4:20.72 112 5:21.90 3 6:12.13 19 7:20.49 3 8:17.03

88 1:13.62 88 2:17.77 88 3:22.04 88 4:25.90 31 5:22.81 711 6:14.38 71 7:21.78 *1 19 8:22.08

27 1:14.43 27 2:18.30 27 3:22.47 27 4:26.33 88 5:29.51 19 6:18.29 75 7:22.43 *1 72 8:23.29 *1

44 1:15.78 89 2:21.50 89 3:24.72 89 4:28.61 27 5:29.91 7 6:21.86 169 7:22.97 *1 13 8:23.50 *1

89 1:16.22 44 2:21.76 33 3:27.29 33 4:30.46 89 5:32.13 112 6:24.67 7 7:23.79 7 8:26.61

33 1:16.74 33 2:22.49 44 3:27.93 44 4:33.97 33 5:33.34 31 6:24.97 31 7:26.89 31 8:30.67

144 1:18.05 144 2:25.04 144 3:32.54 163 4:40.28 44 5:40.02 88 6:33.15 112 7:28.32 71 8:31.77 *1

114 1:19.59 163 2:26.11 163 3:33.09 63 4:40.72 63 5:46.92 27 6:33.46 88 7:36.62 112 8:32.07

163 1:19.62 114 2:26.95 63 3:33.38 144 4:42.00 163 5:47.60 89 6:35.79 27 7:36.94 169 8:33.46 *1

63 1:20.06 63 2:27.34 114 3:34.31 114 4:43.05 144 5:49.46 33 6:36.89 89 7:39.27 75 8:34.05 *1

13 1:20.99 13 2:29.33 13 3:37.93 13 4:46.23 114 5:49.86 44 6:47.13 33 7:39.56 88 8:40.39

72 1:23.25 72 2:32.97 72 3:43.66 72 4:54.00 13 5:54.19 63 6:51.06 44 7:53.49 27 8:40.49

13 1:23.30 13 2:33.96 13 3:45.10 13 4:54.89 163 6:55.41 63 7:54.95 33 8:43.04

71 1:24.16 71 2:35.81 71 3:47.18 71 4:58.91 144 6:57.16 89 8:43.24

75 1:24.69 75 2:36.53 75 3:47.94 75 4:59.51 114 6:57.36 63 8:59.02

169 1:25.73 169 2:39.15 169 3:50.37 44 8:59.81

20 September 2015 Page 1 of 1HS Sports Timing and Results Systems


